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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 92.823

 60.518

15

1

1

9

1

ALBACETE

ORIHUELA

ROQUETAS DE MAR

SOTALBO

AREATZA

STA COMBA

CADAQUÉS

SAHAGUN

GETAFE

TORDILLOS

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

BOCAIRENT

ALBACETE

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALMERÍA

ÁVILA

BIZKAIA

CORUÑA (A)

GIRONA

LEÓN

MADRID

SALAMANCA

SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

FERIA, 57

CTRA. TORREVIEJA-CARTA.KM. 6

AVDA. DE ROQUETAS, 347

CALVA, 5

GUDARIEN PLAZA, S/N

XOSÉ FERRERO, 7

CARITAT SERIÑANA, S/N

FLORA FLOREZ, 2

COLIBRI, 3

CARCABA, 5

CARRETERA SAN ANDRES-TAGANANA, 1A L

C/ BAÑERES, 1 -BAJO-

32640

05585

06590

16465

30895

33035

45305

64265

67780

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

3 5 4REINTEGROS


